Saia® PCD2 System
CPU
08-594 118 30    www.mwa.se    info@mwa.se
42
saia-pcd.com
PCD2
X1 X2
X3

SNMP
Automation stations – Saia® PCD2
Technical data and ordering information for
PCD2.M5xxx controllers
Additional accessories such as connectors, covers, etc. are described on the last page of this section.
Ordering information
Saia® PCD2
Type Description
PCD2.M5440 Programmable controller, 1024 kByte of RAM
PCD2.M5540 Programmable controller, 1024 kByte of RAM, Ethernet interface
Saia® PCD2 I/O-module holder
Type Description
PCD2.C1000 Extension module holder with 4 I/O slots
PCD2.C2000 Extension module holder with 8 I/O slots
PCD2.K010 I/O bus connector
PCD2.K106 I/O bus extension cable     Length 0.9 m (Connection between PCD2.M5xxx and PCD2.Cxxxx)
PCD3.K106 I/O bus extension cable     Length 0.7 m (Connection between two module holder)
PCD3.K116 I/O bus extension cable     Length 1.2 m (Connection between two module holder)
Technical overview
Technical data